|

aB

DM Marathon Aben
Gruppe 1-6

Nr.

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
TEAM KROGEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
TINE BENDIXEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PREBEN JENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

14-08-2024 15:17

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

013
220
073
086
128
117
242
046
209
242

47,1/5
59,6/5
91,7/5
93,4/5
158,5/5
180,2/5
184,3/5
185,6/5
233,9/5
267,6/5

Side 1/1



